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Mineralbrunnen

Ergebnisliste StralRenlauf Frauen Gber 10 km

Zeit M/W Akl
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Kohler
Bristle
Wittner
Laub
Caglar

Lang

Zoller
Schneider
Forstner
Bareis
Zwerina
Vetter
Lange
Lohasz
Gothe
Kalberer
Kaiser

Beck

Pobric
Knoblauch
Knobel
Hamm
Windelband
Winter
Rudolf-Ziegler
Teschner
Schurr
Sprinzl
Gmabhle
Zaka
Schubert
Weber
Bauer
Kalberer
Auer

Ziegler
Reisinger
Zendel
Niedermayer
Schneider
Kndédler
Dudium
Gieler-BreBmer
Schiler
Weidmann
Miiller

Mack
Kiemele
Hartleb
Gunzenhauser
Bichler
Palermo
Gunzenhauser
Lang

Barth
Menninger
Niedermayer
Mangold
Ruckstadter

Miriam
Karoline
Nicole
Julia
Aydan
Carnen
Helga
Monika
Jutta
Jasmin
Steffi
Daniela
Christine
Alica
Margit
Claudia
Monika
Stefanie
Frauke
Julia
Tinde
Josefine
Daniela
Linda
Barbara
Gina
Susanne
Heike
Sandra
Larissa
Elke
Katrin
Nicole
Klaudia
Sonja
Susanne
Sarah
Martina
Hannah
Franziska
Nadine
Miriam
Susanne
Manuela
Silvia
Ann-Kathrin
Maleen
Melanie
Lisa
Lena
Claudia
Julia
Tina
Sarah Maria
Felicitas
Mona
Melanie
Anita
Annika

Unser Team im Internet:

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TV Neidlingen
LG Lauter

IGF Running-Team SulRen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Ausdauersportteam Suf3en

TV WiRgoldingen

GMS SiuRRen

Mino-Bar

www. Zahnruine.de

IGF Running-Team SufRen
IGF Running-Team Suf3en

Adel verpflichtet - Die Kaiser M&
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
AST Aktivseminar 2015

Mino-Bar
AST Aktivseminar 2015
TSG Eislingen

AST Aktivseminar 2015
www. Zahnruine.de
GMS SiuRen

IGF Running-Team Suf3en
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen
SSV Ulm 1846

AST Aktivseminar 2015

Sportpark SuRen

AST Aktivseminar 2015
Sportpark Su3en

AST Aktivseminar 2015
www. Zahnruine.de

AST Aktivseminar 2015
IGF Running-Team SiiRen

Ausdauersportteam Sif3en

Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gopy;
AST Aktivseminar 2015
AST Aktivseminar 2015

AST Aktivseminar 2015
AST Aktivseminar 2015
Sportpark SuiRen

IGF Running-Team SulRen
AST Aktivseminar 2015
Allgaier Werke

Sportpark SuiRen

Fuhrpark 03

AST Aktivseminar 2015

244
263
348
329
144
334
300
101
297
336
251
68

146

312
306
dels
147
217
340
335
221
315
148
206
279
253
303
115
70
179
338
346
227
75
124
64
204
128
220
252
212
42
118
140
343
89
205
199
260
208
224
265
62
219
278
126
242
222

88
91
69
92
72
75
65
64
60
83
74
79
83
91
72
73
85
79
89
88
75
86
75
86
73
89
76
75
86
94
83
67
72
63
89
63
89
73
94
83
81
70
59
65
61
89
90
76
86
01
78
85
93
97
87
92
89
89
96

00:39:45.26
00:40:07.14
00:42:31.32
00:43:40.88
00:45:47.12
00:46:43.40
00:48:41.89
00:48:46.64
00:49:24.08
00:49:39.49
00:49:40.96
00:49:42.43
00:49:42.60
00:51:57.59
00:51:58.92
00:52:06.29
00:52:42.12
00:52:44.77
00:53:03.33
00:53:14.45
00:53:16.51
00:53:34.79
00:54:14.85
00:54:18.90
00:55:33.59
00:56:00.44
00:56:20.33
00:56:23.82
00:56:49.72
00:57:38.66
00:57:59.94
00:58:25.00
00:58:41.29
00:58:43.70
00:58:46.11
00:59:01.63
00:59:27.74
01:00:23.42
01:00:46.38
01:01:05.36
01:01:11.24
01:01:23.29
01:01:24.31
01:01:24.73
01:01:50.56
01:03:12.84
01:03:27.55
01:03:46.71
01:04:14.95
01:04:29.81
01:04:36.65
01:04:37.99
01:06:21.69
01:06:22.56
01:06:27.04
01:06:32.91
01:06:42.06
01:07:19.71
01:07:23.59
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20
20
45
20
40
40
50
50
55
30
40
35
30
20
40
40
30
35
20
20
40
20
40
20
40
20
35
40
20
20
30
45
40
50
20
50
20
40
20
30
30
45
55
50
50
20
20
35
20
u20
35
30
20
u20
20
20
20
20
u20
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00:47:43
00:45:42

2007
2013

00:43:36
00:40:55

2003
2005

00:49:12
00:51:27
00:49:04
00:52:40
00:54:03

2011
2011
2013
2012
2011

00:52:37 | 2012

00:51:01| 2009

00:57:03 | 2009

00:56:20| 2012

00:56:08 | 2009

00:56:43 | 2011
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60 | Barthel Kerstin AST Aktivseminar 2015 209 81 | 01:07:39.21 |W |30 8

61 |Meinzinger Juliane AST Aktivseminar 2015 223 97 |01:07:58.29 |W |U20 4

62 | Marleaux Rebekka 80 78 |01:08:17.45 | W |35 6

63 | Schile Samira Neuapostolische Kirche 3 06 |01:08:51.43 |W |U20 5

64 |Pajor Andrea Torokbalint 274 66 |01:09:10.96 |W |45 4

65 |Bruhl-Padmaperusadine AST Aktivseminar 2015 213 57 |01:12:35.54|W |55 3

66 | Murder Stefanie Sportpark SuRen 129 87 |01:13:32.79 |W |20 23
67 |Bayer Birgit AST Aktivseminar 2015 200 61 |01:15:23.41|W |50 7

68 | Richter Manuela AST Aktivseminar 2015 207 76 |01:15:23.83|W |35

69 | Schmidt Nadine Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gopp99 94 101:18:38.76 |W |20 24
70 | Schramm Bruni AST Aktivseminar 2015 230 54 |01:19:58.25|W |60 1

71 |Bresch Vanessa Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gopp41 85 |01:20:59.06 |W |30 9

72 |Mann Julia Fuhrpark 03 90 96 |01:22:39.31 |W |U20 6

73 | Weishaupt Heidi AST Aktivseminar 2015 197 60 |01:24:48.15|W |55 4

74 | Mayer Sibylle AST Aktivseminar 2015 198 64 |01:25:54.45 | W |50 8

75 | Hopf Claudia Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gopp81 66 |01:28:48.49 |W |45 5
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